

VAKALATNAMA

Exh. 2

in the Court of the Hon'ble Sessions Judge Kaif

Civil Suit / Criminal Case

Appeal / Revision etc

Cr. Bail. Appln - No 12026

M.A./L.A.R

Rakesh

Plaintiff / Appellant

Applicant / complainant

VERSUS

State

Defendant / Respondent

Non Applicant / Accused

Claim in Suit

or Charge

I/We

Rakesh S/o Atul Gaisamudze @ Rokhi

Mahendra Hoke Age 19 ye occ - education

R/o Veer Pandurang Chouk, Kasba in habitant of the

Vibhag Dhore, To Dhore in the said matter here by appoint
Dist - Beed

Order dt. 18-02-2026

Seen & Filed

ASJ Kaij

Adv D.B. Ingle

To Appear and act for my / our advocate in the said matter Witness my hand

this

Witness

I am no the member of Advocate welfare fund

Signature Of Advocate

Address & Office of the Advocate :

Date of the 17/02/2026

Client's Signature

Rakesh

